
 

 
 

 
 

INCIDENT  CASE NO. 
DATE TIME DAY LOCATION COUNTY 

WEATHER AT TIME OF FIRE 

 

OWNER/OCCUPANT 
 

OWNER'S NAME ADDRESS PHONE 

RACE SEX AGE DOB POB MARITAL STATUS SSN 

OCCUPATION EMPLOYER PHONE 

OCCUPANT'S NAME ADDRESS PHONE 

RACE SEX AGE DOB POB MARITAL STATUS SSN 

OCCUPANT EMPLOYER PHONE 

DOING BUSINESS AS PHONE 

 

NOTIFICATION  FOR INVESTIGATION 
 

DATE TIME FROM WHOM 

ARRIVAL 
AT SCENE 

DATE TIME SCENE SECURED BY 

SCENE 
RELEASED 

DATE TIME COMMENTS 

 

OTHER AGENCIES INVOLVED 
 

FIRE DEPT. CONTACT PERSON PHONE 

POLICE DEPT. CONTACT PERSON PHONE 

SHERIFF'S DEPT. CONTACT PERSON PHONE 

OTHER CONTACT PERSON PHONE 

FIRE INVESTIGATION FIELD NOTES 



 

 
 

FIRE INVESTIGATION FIELD NOTES

STRUCTURE FIRE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TYPE & STATUS  

PROPERTY 
USE 

 ONE-FAMILY   MULTIPLE-DWELLING   BUSINESS 

MANUFACTURING ACCESSORYBLDG. OTHER (Specify)

STATUS 
 

 OCCUPIED    VACANT   UNDER CONSTRUCTION 
COMMENTS 

TYPE OF 
CONSTRUCTION 

EXTERIOR WALLS ROOF INTERIOR WALLS FLOORS 

DIMENSIONS 
FT. LENGTH FT. WIDTH NO. OF LEVELS NO. OF UNITS 

UTILITIES (TIME 
OF FIRE) 

 
ELECTRIC NATURAL GAS  LP-GAS    NONE 

 

ELECTRICAL SERVICE  

  BREAKERS   FUSES 
SERVICE PANEL LOCATION ENTRY LOCATION 

 
COMMENTS 

 

 

 

 

HEATING SYSTEM  

TYPE 
 

LOCATION 

 
COMMENTS 

 

 

 

 

WATER HEATER  

TYPE 
 

LOCATION 

 
COMMENTS 

 

 



 

 
 

FIRE INVESTIGATION FIELD NOTES

STRUCTURE FIRE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

EXTERIOR EXAMINATION  

 
ROOF 

 

 

 

SIDES 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OTHER 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

FIRE INVESTIGATION FIELD NOTES

STRUCTURE FIRE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

INTERIOR EXAMINATION  

GARAGE 

 

 

 

 

 

UTILITY ROOM 

 

 

 

 

 

KITCHEN 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
KITCHEN STOVE 

 
TYPE 

 

 

 



 

 
 

FIRE INVESTIGATION FIELD NOTES

STRUCTURE FIRE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

INTERIOR EXAMINATION  

HALLWAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

BEDROOM 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

BEDROOM 

 

 

 

 

 
 

BEDROOM 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

FIRE INVESTIGATION FIELD NOTES

STRUCTURE FIRE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

INTERIOR EXAMINATION  

DINING ROOM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LIVING ROOM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

FIRE INVESTIGATION FIELD NOTES

STRUCTURE FIRE 

 
 
 
 
 
 

INTERIOR EXAMINATION  

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

FIRE INVESTIGATION FIELD NOTES

INSURANCE INFORMATION 

 
 
 
 
 
 

COMPANY  

NAME 
 

1. 

ADDRESS 

POLICY NO. EFFECTIVE DATE EXPIRATION DATE 

NAME 
 

2. 

ADDRESS 

 

POLICY NO. 
 

EFFECTIVE DATE 
 

EXPIRATION DATE 

 

COVERAGE  

STRUCTURE/VEHICLE 

$ 
CONTENTS/PERSONAL PROPERTY 

$ 
BUS. INTERRUPTION, LOSS EARNINGS, LIVING EXPENSES 

$ 
 
 

1. NEW RENEWAL 

NAMED INSURED MORTGAGEE 

 

 
2. NEW RENEWAL 

NAMED INSURED MORTGAGEE 

PREVIOUS INSURANCE 

$ 
COMPANY ADDRESS 

PREVIOUS LOSSES, CANCELATIONS 

 

 

INSURANCE AGENT  

NAME 1. ADDRESS PHONE 

NAME 
 

2. 

ADDRESS PHONE 

 

REMARKS  

 
 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

FIRE INVESTIGATION FIELD NOTES

PHOTO LOG 

 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Photo # Description Camera Direction 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

21   

22   

23   

24   




